# L22000027870

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	<del></del>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000379329930

ALLAHASSEE FLORE

RECEIVED

2022 JAN 25 PH 12: 11
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FL

1. 14

## Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

### 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 01/25/2022	~	
0. 7	₩ALI	( DV
entity name On Time	e Staffing FL, LLC	
——————————————————————————————————————		
DOCUMENT NUMBER_		
	**PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN**	
	Plain Copy	
XXXXX	Certified Copy	
	Certificate of Status	
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments  Certificate of Good Standing	
	**APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION**	
COUNTRY OF DESTINAT	TON	
NUMBER OF CERTIFICAT	TES REQUESTED	
TOTAL OWED \$155	ACCOUNT #: I20160000072	
	5 8 FM	

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	New Filing Se Division of Co				
<b>-</b>		Staffing FL, LLC			
SUBJE	СТ:	Name o	f Limited Liab	ility Company	
The enc	losed Articles o	f Organization and fee(	s) are submitte	ed for filing.	
Please n	eturn all corresp	ondence concerning th	is matter to the	: following:	
	Rebecca Sa	ferstein, Senior Paraleg	gal		
	*		Name o	of Person	
	Arnall Gold	len Gregory LLP			
		<del></del>	Firm/C	Company	
	171 17th St	reet, NW, Suite 2100			
			Add	iress	
	Atlanta, Ge	orgia 30363			
			City/State a	nd Zip Code	
	er460@aol.c	E-mail address: (to be a	used for figure	annual report notificat	
For further		oncerning this matter, p			,
	Rebecca Saf		404	870-5604	
	Nan	ane of Person	Area Code	) Daytime Telephon	ne Number
	. 14.1		All Code	Daytine Telephon	ic Humber
Enclosed	l is a check for t	the following amount:			
<b>□\$1</b> 25.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailir	ng Address		Street Address	
		iling Section		New Filing Section D	
		on of Corporations lox 6327		The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre	
		assee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	

# FILED

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2022 JAN 25 PM 12: 11

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

The name of the Limited Liab	pility Company is:		TALLAI
On Time Staffing			
(Must c	ontain the words "Limited L	iability Company, "	'L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
RTICLE II - Address:			
he mailing address and stree	t address of the principal of	fice of the Limited 1	Liability Company is:
<u>Princ</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1482 Ocean Parky	<b>γ</b> aγ	1482	Ocean Parkway
Brooklyn, NY 112  RTICLE III - Registered A  The Limited Liability Comparison other business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own F an active Florida registration	Registered Agent Registered Agent. Y	klyn, NY 11230 I's Signature: ou must designate an individual or
Brooklyn, NY 112  RTICLE III - Registered A  The Limited Liability Companiother business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own Fun active Florida registration et address of the registered a	Registered Agent Registered Agent. Y	t's Signature:
Brooklyn, NY 112  RTICLE III - Registered A  The Limited Liability Companiother business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own Fun active Florida registration et address of the registered a NRAl Services, Inc.	Registered Agent Registered Agent. Y .)	t's Signature:
Brooklyn, NY 112  RTICLE III - Registered A  The Limited Liability Companother business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own Fun active Florida registration et address of the registered a NRAl Services, Inc.	Registered Agent Registered Agent. Y	t's Signature:
Brooklyn, NY 112  RTICLE III - Registered A  The Limited Liability Companother business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own fun active Florida registration et address of the registered a NRAI Services, Inc.	Registered Agent Registered Agent. Y  agent are:  Name  I Road	l's Signature: ou must designate an individual or
Brooklyn, NY 112  RTICLE III - Registered A  The Limited Liability Companiother business entity with a	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own Fun active Florida registration et address of the registered a NRAl Services, Inc.	Registered Agent Registered Agent. Y  agent are:  Name  I Road	l's Signature: ou must designate an individual or
Brooklyn, NY 112	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own fun active Florida registration et address of the registered a NRAI Services, Inc.	Registered Agent Registered Agent. Y  agent are:  Name  I Road	l's Signature: ou must designate an individual or

h place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Natalie Leiba-Paul - Assistant Secretary

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = "MGR" = 1	- Authorized Member Manager	Name and Address:
<u>AMBR</u>	<del></del>	Berish Rubinstein 1482 Ocean Parkway Brooklyn, NY 11230
AMBR	·	Moshe Kelman 1482 Ocean Parkway Brooklyn, NY 11230
		Blooklyn, NY 11230
	ment if necessary)  ive date, if other than the	date of filing: (OPTIONAL) se specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
CLIAC ONTE E	s usteu, the date must b	
of filing.) the date insenent's effect		not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be in
of filing.) the date insoment's effect	erted in this block does tive date on the Departn provisions, if any.	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be linent of State's records.
of filing.) the date insoment's effect	provisions, if any.  2 SIGNATURE:  Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be in

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)